Adult Felony

Adult Misdemeanor
Juvenile

Total

Homicide

Rape

Robbery

Assault (Aggravated)
Burglary

Larceny

Auto Theft

Arson

Total

# Eight Majors Cleared
% Eight Majors Cleared
Total Crime Reports
Assault (Simple)

Cases

Arrest Methamphetamine
Arrest Marijuana

Arrest Cocaine

Arrest Other

Total Arrest

Fatal
Injury
Non-Injury
Total

Hazardous Violations
Non-Hazardous
Parking Violations
Total

Verbal Warning

Value Stolen
Value Recovered
% Recovered to Stolen

Calls

Emergency
Immediate Response
Alarm
Non-Emergency
Report

Combined Average

Investigators

Clerk

Cleared

Unfounded
Business Foot Patrol
White Collar Crime

GLENDORA POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTHLY REPORT, FEBRUARY 2012

This Month

52
107
23
182

©ONN=20

95

5

2

116

24
20.69%
476

17

50
23
11

40

43
52

403
118
971
1492
618

$ 163,577
$ 27,199
16.63%

1249
00:03:38
00:08:55
00:13:42
00:17:12
00:18:49
00:13:38

232
75
178

153
33

This Month
Last Year

ARREST
46
113
16
175

EIGHT MAJORS

0

1

4

1
10
86
3

0
105
26
24.76%
470
30

NARCOTICS
46
33
8
1
2
44

This Year
To Date

106
230

34
370

N b wwo

2

193

12

2

244

56
22.95%
934

44

96
53
21

84

TRAFFIC ACCIDENTS

0
12
26
38

CITATIONS
271
92
847
1210
339

23
82
105

844
212
1894
2950
1246

Last Year
To Date

104
240

28
372

o b GaNO

2

182

7

0

225

70
31.11%
971

59

87
51
25

N

83

21
67
88

705
247
1918
2870
993

PROPERTY STOLEN & RECOVERED

$ 259,400 $
$ 14,208 $
5.48%

367,244
34,961
9.52%

$ 357,124
$ 84,920
23.78%

CALL FOR SERVICE & RESPONSE TIMES

1242
0:03:51
0:09:15
0:12:09
0:18:34
0:20:39
0:14:07

2831
0:03:33
0:09:32
0:12:27
0:16:41
0:20:39
0:13:58

CASE ASSIGNMENT

294
66
172
11
124
35

586
148
311

307
63

*NC = Not Calculable, due to formula not being divisable by zero.
A negative number under "This Month" represents cases that are unfounded.

2824
0:03:39
0:09:10
0:11:22
0:17:30
0:19:00
0:13:27

632
147
331
14
271
65

Annual
% Change

1.92%
-4.17%
21.43%
-0.54%

NC*
50.00%
-40.00%
0.00%
8.00%
6.04%
71.43%
NC*
8.44%
-20.00%
-26.23%
-3.81%
-25.42%

10.34%
3.92%
-16.00%
200.00%
-20.00%
1.20%

NC*
9.52%
22.39%
19.32%

19.72%
-14.17%
-1.25%
2.79%
25.48%

2.83%
-58.83%
-14.26%

0.25%
-2.97%
4.09%
9.61%
-4.67%
8.64%
3.78%

-7.28%
0.68%
-6.04%
-57.14%
13.28%
-3.08%



