## GLENDORA POLICE DEPARTMENT MONTHLY REPORT, FEBRUARY 2012

	This Month	This Month	This Year	Last Year	Annual
	THIS WICHTE	Last Year	To Date		% Change
					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		ARREST			
Adult Felony	52	46	106	104	1.92%
Adult Misdemeanor Juvenile	107 23	113 16	230 34	240 28	-4.17% 21.43%
Total	182		370	372	-0.54%
Total	102	170	070	072	-0.04/0
EIGHT MAJORS					
Homicide	0	0	0	0	NC*
Rape	1	1	3	2	50.00%
Robbery	2	4	3 4	5 4	-40.00%
Assault (Aggravated) Burglary	9	10	27	25	0.00% 8.00%
Larceny	95	86	193	182	6.04%
Auto Theft	5	3	12	7	71.43%
Arson	2	0	2	0	NC*
Total	116	105	244	225	8.44%
# Eight Majors Cleared	24		56	70	-20.00%
% Eight Majors Cleared	20.69%	24.76%	22.95%	31.11%	-26.23%
Total Crime Reports	476	470	934	971	-3.81%
Assault (Simple)	17	30	44	59	-25.42%
NARCOTICS					
Cases	50	46	96	87	10.34%
Arrest Methamphetamine	23	33	53	51	3.92%
Arrest Marijuana	11	8	21	25	-16.00%
Arrest Cocaine	3	1	6	2	200.00%
Arrest Other Total Arrest	3 40	2 44	4 84	5 83	-20.00% 1.20%
Total Arrest	40	44	04	03	1.20%
TRAFFIC ACCIDENTS					
Fatal	0	0	0	0	NC*
Injury	9	12	23	21	9.52%
Non-Injury	43		82	67	22.39%
Total	52	38	105	88	19.32%
CITATIONS					
Hazardous Violations	403	271	844	705	19.72%
Non-Hazardous	118	92	212	247	-14.17%
Parking Violations	971	847	1894	1918	-1.25%
Total	1492	1210	2950	2870	2.79%
Verbal Warning	618	339	1246	993	25.48%
PROPERTY STOLEN & RECOVERED					
Value Stolen	\$ 163,577	\$ 259,400	\$ 367,244	\$ 357,124	2.83%
Value Recovered	\$ 27,199	\$ 14,208	\$ 34,961	\$ 84,920	-58.83%
% Recovered to Stolen	16.63%	5.48%	9.52%	23.78%	-14.26%
	CALL FOR SERVICE & RESPONSE TIMES				
Calls	CALL FOR SERVICE & RESPONSE TIMES  1249 1242 2831 2824 0.25%				
Emergency	00:03:38		0:03:33	0:03:39	-2.97%
Immediate Response	00:08:55		0:09:32	0:09:10	4.09%
Alarm	00:13:42			0:11:22	9.61%
Non-Emergency	00:17:12	0:18:34	0:16:41	0:17:30	-4.67%
Report	00:18:49	0:20:39	0:20:39	0:19:00	8.64%
Combined Average	00:13:38	0:14:07	0:13:58	0:13:27	3.78%
CASE ASSIGNMENT					
Investigators	232			632	-7.28%
Clerk	75			147	0.68%
Cleared	178	172	311	331	-6.04%
Unfounded	2		6	14	-57.14%
Business Foot Patrol	153			271	13.28%
White Collar Crime	33	35	63	65	-3.08%

<sup>\*</sup>NC = Not Calculable, due to formula not being divisable by zero.

A negative number under "This Month" represents cases that are unfounded.